9/4/2020 10:14:17 AM

Kansas City School District 33

Bus Driver Directions For GKC-001P LINC - GREGG KLICE PM LINC - GREGG KLICE PM

Route: GKC-001P LINC - GREGG KLICE PM Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Anchor: GREGG KLICE COMMUNITY CENTER Distance:

Bus: 29
Driver:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Notes:

Driver Sign-Off Time: 04:03 pm

03:04 pm
03:58 pm
54:42

26.94 mi.

Total Riders: 5

Max Load: 5

Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
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Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:04 pm GARAGE 6400 E 35TH ST
Start on E 35TH ST 0.06
Right turn at FULLER AVE 0.06
Right turn at E 35TH TERR 0.06
Left turn at FREMONT AVE 0.18
Right turn at E STADIUM DR 0.13
Continue on STADIUM DR 0.86
Bear Left on E 31ST ST 2.15
Left turn at WATKINS DRIVE ACCESS ROAD RAMP N 0.02
Sharp Right at BRUCE R WATKINS DR N 0.80
Bear Right on VINE ST 0.76
Right turn at E 17TH TERR 0.06
Left turn at GREGG KILCE COMMUNITY CENTER 0.10
3:15pm ORIGIN (1) GREGG KLICE COMMUNITY CENTER 5
Continue on GREGG KILCE COMMUNITY CENTER 0.05
Right turn at E 17TH TERR 0.05
Right turn at PASEO BLVD 0.22
Left turn at E TRUMAN RD 0.73
Continue on LOCUST ST 0.02
Left turn at E TRUMAN RD 0.31
Left turn at MAIN ST 0.20
Right turn at W 17TH ST 0.06
Left turn at BALTIMORE AVE 0.05
Right turn at W 17TH ST 0.34
Left turn at 135S 0.52
Bear Right on SOUTHWEST BLVD 0.18
Continue on W 24TH ST 0.05
Right turn at BELLEVIEW AVE 0.13
Right turn at AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ 0.03
3:21 pm START (2) AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ @ MONITOR PL 1
DROPOFF
Days: MTWHF Xavier Becton Grade: 03
Comments:
Continue on AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ 0.09
Right turn at SUMMIT ST 0.25
Left turn at W 25TH ST 0.12
Left turn at WEST PENNWAY 0.08
Right turn at W PERSHING RD 0.40
Continue on E PERSHING RD 0.19
Continue on PERSHING RD 0.21
Left turn at E 25TH ST 0.08
Right turn at CHERRY ST 0.50
Left turn at E 29TH ST 0.13
Right turn at CHARLOTTE ST 0.13
Right turn at E 30TH ST 0.06
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3:27 pm STOP (3)
Days: MTWHF

Continue on
Left turn at
Right turn at
Left turn at
Continue on
Left turn at
Continue on
Right turn at

3:35pm STOP (4)
Days: MTWHF
Days: MTWHF

Right turn at
Right turn at
Left turn at
Left turn at
Right turn at
Left turn at
Left turn at
Right turn at
Left turn at

3:41 pm END (5)
Days: MTWHF

Continue on
Left turn at

Right turn at
Left turn at

Right turn at
Continue on
Left turn at

Right turn at
Continue on
Right turn at
Left turn at

Right turn at
Left turn at

Right turn at
Continue on
Right turn at
Right turn at
Continue on
Left turn at

Right turn at

3:58 pm GARAGE

E 30TH ST @ HOLMES ST

XAVIA MCKENZIE
Comments:
E 30TH ST
CHERRY ST
E 31ST ST
MAIN ST
BROOKSIDE BLVD
W 59TH ST
E 59TH ST
WALNUT ST

WALNUT ST @ E 62ND ST

Charlie Moore
Comments:

Polly Moore
Comments:
E 62ND ST
MAIN ST
W 62ND ST
WORNALL RD
W GREGORY BLVD
SUMMIT ST
W 75TH ST
SUMMIT ST
W 78TH ST

W 78TH ST @ JEFFERSON ST

FIONA TYLER

Comments:
W 78TH ST
WASHINGTON ST
W 77TH ST
WORNALL RD
W GREGORY BLVD
E GREGORY BLVD
ROCKHILL RD
E MEYER BLVD
PASEO BLVD
E 59TH ST
PROSPECT AVE
E 55TH ST
CLEVELAND AVE
E EMANUEL CLEAVER Il BLVD
S EMANUEL CLEAVER Il BLVD
LEEDS TRFY
STADIUM DR
E STADIUM DR
FREMONT AVE
E 35TH ST

6400 E 35TH ST

Distance

Pick Up

Drop Off
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DROPOEFF

0.06
0.12
0.41
2.00
1.56
0.04
0.03
0.34

DROPOFF

0.06
0.01
0.26
112
0.25
0.50
0.01
0.38
0.07

DROPOFF

0.11
0.13
0.06
0.75
0.25
0.13
1.09
0.37
0.53
0.74
0.50
0.75
0.85
0.51
1.48
0.58
0.07
0.13
0.25
0.00

1

Grade: 06

Grade: 03

Grade: 03

Grade: K
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