## Bus Driver Directions For GKC-001P LINC - GREGG KLICE PM LINC - GREGG KLICE PM

Route: GKC-001P LINC - GREGG KLICE PM Start Time: 03:04 pm Total Riders: 5 Bus: End Time: 03:58 pm Max Load:

Driver: Total Time: 54:42 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: GREGG KLICE COMMUNITY CENTER Distance: 26.94 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: 04:03 pm

Right turn at

E 30TH ST

Notes:					
			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:04 pm	GARAGE	6400 E 35TH ST			
J.UT PIII	Start on	E 35TH ST	0.06		
	Right turn at	FULLER AVE	0.06		
	Right turn at	E 35TH TERR	0.06		
	Left turn at	FREMONT AVE	0.18		
	Right turn at	E STADIUM DR	0.13		
	Continue on	STADIUM DR	0.86		
	Bear Left on	E 31ST ST	2.15		
	Left turn at	WATKINS DRIVE ACCESS ROAD RAMP	N 0.02		
	Sharp Right at	BRUCE R WATKINS DR N	0.80		
	Bear Right on	VINE ST	0.76		
	Right turn at	E 17TH TERR	0.06		
	Left turn at	GREGG KILCE COMMUNITY CENTER	0.10		
3:15 pm	ORIGIN (1) Continue on	GREGG KLICE COMMUNITY CENTI GREGG KILCE COMMUNITY CENTER	ER 0.05	5	
	Right turn at	E 17TH TERR	0.05		
	Right turn at	PASEO BLVD	0.22		
	Left turn at	E TRUMAN RD	0.73		
	Continue on	LOCUST ST	0.02		
	Left turn at	E TRUMAN RD	0.31		
	Left turn at	MAIN ST	0.20		
	Right turn at	W 17TH ST	0.06		
	Left turn at	BALTIMORE AVE	0.05		
	Right turn at	W 17TH ST	0.34		
	Left turn at	135 S	0.52		
	Bear Right on	SOUTHWEST BLVD	0.18		
	Continue on	W 24TH ST	0.05		
	Right turn at	BELLEVIEW AVE	0.13		
	Right turn at	AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ	0.03		
3:21 pm	START (2)	<b>AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ @ MO</b>	NITOR PL		1
DROPOFF					
		avier Becton omments:			Grade: 03
	Continue on	AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ	0.09		
	Right turn at	SUMMIT ST	0.25		
	Left turn at	W 25TH ST	0.12		
	Left turn at	WEST PENNWAY	0.08		
	Right turn at	W PERSHING RD	0.40		
	Continue on	E PERSHING RD	0.19		
	Continue on	PERSHING RD	0.21		
	Left turn at	E 25TH ST	0.08		
	Right turn at	CHERRY ST	0.50		
	Left turn at	E 29TH ST	0.13		
	Right turn at	CHARLOTTE ST	0.13		
	<b>=• •</b>				

0.06

## 17 AM Kansas City School District 33 Bus Driver Directions For GKC-001P LINC - GREGG KLICE PM LINC - GREGG KLICE PM

3-27 pm   STOP (3)				Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
DROPOFF   Continue on	3:27 pm	STOP (3)	E 30TH ST @ HOLMES ST			1
Continue on   E 30Th ST   0.06	0.2. p	0.0. (0)		DROPOFF		•
Left turn at   CHERRY ST   0.12   Right turn at   CHERRY ST   0.41	Days: <i>MT</i> VI					Grade: 06
Right turn at		Continue on	E 30TH ST	0.06		
Left turn at   MAIN ST   2.00		Left turn at	CHERRY ST	0.12		
Continue on   Depty   Depty		Right turn at	E 31ST ST	0.41		
Left turn at Continue on Right turn at Continue on Right turn at WALNUT ST 0.03		Left turn at	MAIN ST	2.00		
Continue on Right turn at R		Continue on	BROOKSIDE BLVD	1.56		
Right turn at   WALNUT ST @ LEGUN ST   BEGON BY   BE		Left turn at	W 59TH ST	0.04		
2   2   2   3:35 pm   STOP (4)   WALNUT ST @ E 62ND ST   DR O P O F E		Continue on	E 59TH ST	0.03		
Days: MTWHF   Charlie   Moore   Comments:		Right turn at	WALNUT ST	0.34		
Days: MTWHF         Charlie Moore Comments:         Grade:         0.3           Days: MTWHF         Polly Moore Comments:         Comments:         Grade:         0.3           Right turn at Left turn at W 62ND ST 0.06         MAIN ST 0.06           Left turn at W 62ND LL RD 1.12         Right turn at SUMMIT ST 0.50           Left turn at W 75TH ST 0.01         SUMMIT ST 0.38           Left turn at W 75TH ST 0.07         DR OP OF F           Days: MTWHF         FIONA TYLER Comments:         DR OP OF F           Days: MTWHF         FIONA TYLER Comments:         STOR OP OF F           Days: MTWHF         FIONA TYLER Comments:         STOR OP OF F           DR OP OF F           DR OP OF F           Days: MTWHF         W 73TH ST         0.11           Left turn at W WSHINGTON ST         0.13           Left turn at W GREGORY BLVD         0.75           Continue on E GREGORY BLVD         0.37           Continue on PASEO BLVD         0.37     <	3:35 pm	STOP (4)	WALNUT ST @ E 62ND ST			2
Days: MTWHF   Polly Moore   Comments:   Grade: 03	-			<u>DROPOFF</u>		
Days: MTWHF   Polly Moore   Comments:   Grade: 03	Days: <i>MT</i> И	<b>VHF</b>	Charlie Moore			Grade: 03
Right turn at	-					
Right turn at	Days: <i>MT</i> И	<i>IHF</i> P	Polly Moore			Grade: 03
Right turn at						
Right turn at		Right turn at	E 62ND ST	0.06		
Left turn at   W 62ND ST   0.26		•				
Right turn at		_	W 62ND ST	0.26		
Left turn at		Left turn at	WORNALL RD	1.12		
Left turn at		Right turn at	W GREGORY BLVD	0.25		
Right turn at Left turn at W 78TH ST		_	SUMMIT ST	0.50		
Left turn at   W 78TH ST   W 78TH ST   DR O P O F F		Left turn at	W 75TH ST	0.01		
Left turn at   W 78TH ST   W 78TH ST   DR O P O F F		Right turn at	SUMMIT ST	0.38		
DROPOFF           Days: MTWHF         FIONA TYLER Comments:           Continue on Left turn at WASHINGTON ST         0.11 Left turn at WASHINGTON ST         0.13 Right turn at W7TH ST         0.06 Left turn at W0RNALL RD         0.75 Right turn at W GREGORY BLVD         0.25 Continue on E GREGORY BLVD         0.13 Left turn at ROCKHILL RD         1.09 Right turn at E MEYER BLVD         0.37 Continue on PASEO BLVD         0.37 Continue on PASEO BLVD         0.53 Right turn at E 59TH ST         0.74 Left turn at PROSPECT AVE         0.50 Right turn at E 55TH ST         0.75 Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE         0.85		=	W 78TH ST	0.07		
DROPOFF           Days: MTWHF         FIONA TYLER Comments:           Continue on Left turn at WASHINGTON ST         0.11 Left turn at WASHINGTON ST         0.13 Right turn at W7TH ST         0.06 Left turn at W0RNALL RD         0.75 Right turn at W GREGORY BLVD         0.25 Continue on E GREGORY BLVD         0.13 Left turn at ROCKHILL RD         1.09 Right turn at E MEYER BLVD         0.37 Continue on PASEO BLVD         0.37 Continue on PASEO BLVD         0.53 Right turn at E 59TH ST         0.74 Left turn at PROSPECT AVE         0.50 Right turn at E 55TH ST         0.75 Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE         0.85	3:41 pm	END (5)	W 78TH ST @ JEFFERSON ST	-		1
Continue on W 78TH ST 0.11  Left turn at WASHINGTON ST 0.13  Right turn at W 77TH ST 0.06  Left turn at WORNALL RD 0.75  Right turn at W GREGORY BLVD 0.25  Continue on E GREGORY BLVD 0.13  Left turn at ROCKHILL RD 1.09  Right turn at E MEYER BLVD 0.37  Continue on PASEO BLVD 0.53  Right turn at E 59TH ST 0.74  Left turn at PROSPECT AVE 0.50  Right turn at E 55TH ST 0.75  Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85	•	( )				
Continue on W 78TH ST 0.11  Left turn at WASHINGTON ST 0.13  Right turn at W 77TH ST 0.06  Left turn at WORNALL RD 0.75  Right turn at W GREGORY BLVD 0.25  Continue on E GREGORY BLVD 0.13  Left turn at ROCKHILL RD 1.09  Right turn at E MEYER BLVD 0.37  Continue on PASEO BLVD 0.53  Right turn at E 59TH ST 0.74  Left turn at PROSPECT AVE 0.50  Right turn at E 55TH ST 0.75  Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85	Days: MTV	<b>/HF</b> F	IONA TYLER			Grade: K
Left turn at       WASHINGTON ST       0.13         Right turn at       W 77TH ST       0.06         Left turn at       WORNALL RD       0.75         Right turn at       W GREGORY BLVD       0.25         Continue on       E GREGORY BLVD       0.13         Left turn at       ROCKHILL RD       1.09         Right turn at       E MEYER BLVD       0.37         Continue on       PASEO BLVD       0.53         Right turn at       E 59TH ST       0.74         Left turn at       PROSPECT AVE       0.50         Right turn at       E 55TH ST       0.75         Left turn at       CLEVELAND AVE       0.85	•					0.000.
Right turn at       W 77TH ST       0.06         Left turn at       WORNALL RD       0.75         Right turn at       W GREGORY BLVD       0.25         Continue on       E GREGORY BLVD       0.13         Left turn at       ROCKHILL RD       1.09         Right turn at       E MEYER BLVD       0.37         Continue on       PASEO BLVD       0.53         Right turn at       E 59TH ST       0.74         Left turn at       PROSPECT AVE       0.50         Right turn at       E 55TH ST       0.75         Left turn at       CLEVELAND AVE       0.85		Continue on	W 78TH ST	0.11		
Right turn at       W 77TH ST       0.06         Left turn at       WORNALL RD       0.75         Right turn at       W GREGORY BLVD       0.25         Continue on       E GREGORY BLVD       0.13         Left turn at       ROCKHILL RD       1.09         Right turn at       E MEYER BLVD       0.37         Continue on       PASEO BLVD       0.53         Right turn at       E 59TH ST       0.74         Left turn at       PROSPECT AVE       0.50         Right turn at       E 55TH ST       0.75         Left turn at       CLEVELAND AVE       0.85		Left turn at	WASHINGTON ST	0.13		
Left turn at WORNALL RD 0.75 Right turn at W GREGORY BLVD 0.25 Continue on E GREGORY BLVD 0.13 Left turn at ROCKHILL RD 1.09 Right turn at E MEYER BLVD 0.37 Continue on PASEO BLVD 0.53 Right turn at E 59TH ST 0.74 Left turn at PROSPECT AVE 0.50 Right turn at E 55TH ST 0.75 Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85						
Continue on         E GREGORY BLVD         0.13           Left turn at         ROCKHILL RD         1.09           Right turn at         E MEYER BLVD         0.37           Continue on         PASEO BLVD         0.53           Right turn at         E 59TH ST         0.74           Left turn at         PROSPECT AVE         0.50           Right turn at         E 55TH ST         0.75           Left turn at         CLEVELAND AVE         0.85		•		0.75		
Left turn at         ROCKHILL RD         1.09           Right turn at         E MEYER BLVD         0.37           Continue on         PASEO BLVD         0.53           Right turn at         E 59TH ST         0.74           Left turn at         PROSPECT AVE         0.50           Right turn at         E 55TH ST         0.75           Left turn at         CLEVELAND AVE         0.85		Right turn at	W GREGORY BLVD			
Right turn at         E MEYER BLVD         0.37           Continue on         PASEO BLVD         0.53           Right turn at         E 59TH ST         0.74           Left turn at         PROSPECT AVE         0.50           Right turn at         E 55TH ST         0.75           Left turn at         CLEVELAND AVE         0.85		•	E GREGORY BLVD	0.13		
Continue on         PASEO BLVD         0.53           Right turn at         E 59TH ST         0.74           Left turn at         PROSPECT AVE         0.50           Right turn at         E 55TH ST         0.75           Left turn at         CLEVELAND AVE         0.85		Left turn at	ROCKHILL RD	1.09		
Right turn at E 59TH ST 0.74  Left turn at PROSPECT AVE 0.50  Right turn at E 55TH ST 0.75  Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85		Right turn at	E MEYER BLVD	0.37		
Left turn at PROSPECT AVE 0.50 Right turn at E 55TH ST 0.75 Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85		Continue on	PASEO BLVD	0.53		
Right turn at E 55TH ST 0.75 Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85		Right turn at	E 59TH ST	0.74		
Left turn at CLEVELAND AVE 0.85		Left turn at	PROSPECT AVE	0.50		
		Right turn at	E 55TH ST	0.75		
		Left turn at	CLEVELAND AVE	0.85		
Right turn at E EMANUEL CLEAVER II BLVD 0.51		Right turn at	E EMANUEL CLEAVER II BLVD	0.51		
Continue on S EMANUEL CLEAVER II BLVD 1.48		Continue on	S EMANUEL CLEAVER II BLVD	1.48		
Right turn at LEEDS TRFY 0.58		Right turn at	LEEDS TRFY	0.58		
Right turn at STADIUM DR 0.07		Right turn at	STADIUM DR	0.07		
Continue on E STADIUM DR 0.13		Continue on	E STADIUM DR	0.13		
Left turn at FREMONT AVE 0.25		Left turn at	FREMONT AVE	0.25		
Right turn at E 35TH ST 0.00		Right turn at	E 35TH ST	0.00		
3:58 pm GARAGE 6400 E 35TH ST	3:58 pm	GARAGE	6400 E 35TH ST			

9/4/2020 10:14:17 AM

## 17 AM Kansas City School District 33 Bus Driver Directions For GKC-001P LINC - GREGG KLICE PM LINC - GREGG KLICE PM

**Distance** 

Pick Up

**Drop Off** 

Page 3